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New Adult Open Volleyball Sign Up Details

e Registration date and time will move to Tuesdays at 12pm starting Tuesday, November 11

e Registration window will be open for two weeks at atime
o Example: on Tuesday, November 11%, sign up for:
= Friday, November 14"
= Sunday, November 16"
= Friday, November 21%t
= Sunday, November 23"
o No registration on Tuesday, November 18™
= Participants can still sign up for Friday, November 21°t and/or Sunday, November
23" (if spaces remain)
o On Tuesday, November 25", sign up for Friday, November 28", etc.

e Starting Tuesday, November 11", registration will be through our new software, Dash
o Please use the available QR code to create your account in advance

e You will not be able to register for Adult Open Volleyball as usual on Monday, November 10"
o The last Monday to register through ActiveNet will be Monday, November 3™

e Formore questions or more information, please contact:

o 651-792-7006 - Parks and Rec office
o 651-792-7118 - James Franken, Recreation Facilities Supervisor

Account Creation QR Code
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